Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 14.12.2024

Senioren 1
Rang Nr
1. 95
2. 144
3. 174
4. 327
5. 293
6. 357
7. 488
8. 196
9. 206
10. 54
1. 107
12. 202
13. 414
14. 62
15. 127
16. 290
17. 90
18. 381
19. 203
20. 28
21. 21
22. 481
23. 456
24, 55
25. 220
26. 308
27. 163
28. 333
29. 145
30. 70
31. 23
32. 38
33. 310
34. 158
35. 124

Name

Good Marco (1982, Mels)

Wenk Christian (1978, Wangs)

Hobi Andreas (1984, Mels)
Malaguerra Fiorenzo (1977, Rossa)
Debaz Philippe (1978, Feusisberg)
Pantini Gianni (1982, Maggia)

Rusch Thomas (1982, Appenzell)
Schmidt Jan (1979, Klaus)

Good Andreas (1984, Mels)

Streule Markus (1977, Brilisau)
Vonasch Matthias (1982, Walenstadt)
Klauser Rolf (1977, Walenstadt)
Tschirky Roger (1982, Wangs)

Guntli Rolf (1982, Sargans)

Britt Jorg (1977, Vilters)

Bundi Samuel (1980, Flims Waldhaus)
Willi Matthias (1983, Flums)
Schlemper Johannes (1979, Konstanz)
Felbabel Erich (1978, Cottens FR)
Willi Daniel (1978, Heiligkreuz)

Schibli Markus (1977, Egg bei Zirich)
De Courten Damien (1984, Zirich)
Nold Andrea (1981, Davos Platz)
Hofmann Thomas (1983, Fanas)
Carigiet Jack (1978, Ems)

Petr Malat (1985, Kladno 4)

Kourpas Nathaniel (1980, Wettswil)
Fasciati Fernay (1976, Olten)
Barnecut Christopher (1981, Stuttgart)

Moos Chris (1978, Oetwil an der Limmat)

Roéthenbacher Felix (1976, Ruschlikon)
Schneider Christian (1984, Zirich)
Schlapfer Michael (1985, Wolfhalden)
Richard Hardy (1985, Ziirich)

Cic Michal (1981, Vaduz)

Team

Heinis Skichirurgie

Heinis und Bikework Pizol
Heinis Skichirurgie
Gotthard Skimo

Hennu Stall - Zermatt
Cdo bike & run

Team Bubi

FIT AG

Skimo Appenzell

INTERSPORT FLUMSERBERG
Ratikon Sport Kiiblis

Bike Work

Heinis Skichirurgie
Béachli Race Team by Dynafit
SC Graue Horner

ACC

TRIZO
Teysalni / RS Equipement Morgins

OL Regio Olten
AlienWhales

Mischtgabel

SAC Rorschach

Gesamt

37:56.2
38:534
38:58.6
39:119
39:28.9
39:33.0
39:447
40:20.3
40:232
40:46.2
40:468
40:53 .4
40:555
41:454
43:44.7
43:4538
43:576
45:43.9
45:57.7
46:09.7
46:54 6
47:16.1
47:229
47:276
49:053
49:07.0
49:125
50:16.8
51:358
54:21.2
59:50.7
01:02:42.1
01:05:015
01:09:39.0
01:21:58.2



